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5-Quart Sharp Recovery System

N 7
5-Quart #10501, 5-Quart Intro Kit #10501-INTRO

Small quantity generators in need of a cost-effective and
regulatory-compliant disposal solution for sharps will find
the 5-Quart Sharps Recovery System the perfect fit for
their needs.

INTRO KIT (#10501-INTRO) INCLUDES

- Two Covidien® 5-quart sharps containers
+ One wall enclosure/wall mount unit
» One prepaid USPS return shipping box

- Waste manifest tracking form
The 5-quart sharps containers’ automatic shut off prevents

overfilling, while the bold red “FULL" indicates when to
change the container. The anti-kickback lid limits accidental or
intentional access to its contents, and the locking tabs provide
extra safety during final closure. The wall enclosure is ideal for
securing sharps containers, keeping counter space clear and
helping prevent access to contents in high traffic areas.

ADVANTAGES

Cost-effective alternative to pickup service,
reducing costs by as much as 50% or more

No contracts or hidden fees - order systems as needed

Approved for sharps and other small quantities
of medical waste, keeping you in compliance

Easy to package for return, saving you time for
other important job responsibilities

Option to schedule free USPS priority pickup online
at your convenience

Online tracking and proof of treatment via

SHARPS RECOVERY SYSTEM (#10501)
INCLUDES

«+ One Covidien® 5-quart sharps container

« Proper treatment and online documentation of treated waste

« One prepaid USPS return shipping box
- Waste manifest tracking form

« Proper treatment and online documentation
of treated waste

SharpsTracer available 24/7, giving you complete
cradle-to-grave protection
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Single Container:
Single Mailback Box:
Shipping Box:

UPC Code:

Max Return Weight:
Units / Pallet:

Total / Pallet /TL:
Number of Cases / TL:

Single Container:
Single Mailback Box:
Shipping Box:

UPC Code:

Max Return Weight:
Units / Pallet:

Total / Pallet /TL:
Number of Cases / TL:

5-Quart Sharps Recovery System
Product Specifications and Shipping Data
#10501 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

12.25"L
1471
14.75"L

4.75"W
7.75"W
8.25"W

634188105013
101bs
48
24 pallets
1152 cases

5-Quart Sharps Recovery System Intro Kit
Product Specifications and Shipping Data
#10501-INTRO PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

12.25"L
14"L
14.25"L
634188105006
101bs
27
24 pallets
648 cases

Wall Enclosure System*

#10502

+ One Covidien® 5-quart sharps container

- One wall enclosure/wall mount unit

*Please Note: System does not include a shipback box.

4.75"W
7.75"W
13.5"W

N

For more information, please call 800.772.5657
or visit us online at www.sharpsinc.com.
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