

5-Quart Sharp Recovery System

5-Quart #10501, **5-Quart Intro Kit** #10501-INTRO

Small quantity generators in need of a cost-effective and regulatory-compliant disposal solution for sharps will find the 5-Quart Sharps Recovery System the perfect fit for their needs.

The 5-quart sharps containers' automatic shut off prevents overfilling, while the bold red "FULL" indicates when to change the container. The anti-kickback lid limits accidental or intentional access to its contents, and the locking tabs provide extra safety during final closure. The wall enclosure is ideal for securing sharps containers, keeping counter space clear and helping prevent access to contents in high traffic areas.

SHARPS RECOVERY SYSTEM (#10501) INCLUDES

- One Covidien® 5-quart sharps container
- One prepaid USPS return shipping box
- · Waste manifest tracking form
- Proper treatment and online documentation of treated waste

INTRO KIT (#10501-INTRO) INCLUDES

- Two Covidien® 5-quart sharps containers
- · One wall enclosure/wall mount unit
- One prepaid USPS return shipping box
- · Waste manifest tracking form
- Proper treatment and online documentation of treated waste

ADVANTAGES

- Cost-effective alternative to pickup service, reducing costs by as much as 50% or more
- · No contracts or hidden fees order systems as needed
- Approved for sharps and other small quantities of medical waste, keeping you in compliance
- Easy to package for return, saving you time for other important job responsibilities
- Option to schedule free USPS priority pickup online at your convenience
- Online tracking and proof of treatment via SharpsTracer available 24/7, giving you complete cradle-to-grave protection

COVIDIEN, COVIDIEN with logo, and the Covidien logo are U.S. and internationally registered trademarks of Covidien AG. Other brands are trademarks of a Covidien company. © Covidien. All Rights Reserved





5-Quart Sharps Recovery System

Product Specifications and Shipping Data #10501 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

Single Container:	12.25″L	4.75″W	10.5″H
Single Mailback Box:	14"L	7.75″W	15.25″H
Shipping Box:	14.75″L	8.25″W	16"H
UPC Code:	634188105013		
Max Return Weight:	10 lbs		
Units / Pallet:	48		
Total / Pallet / TL:	24 pallets		
Number of Cases / TL:	1152 cases		

5-Quart Sharps Recovery System Intro Kit

Product Specifications and Shipping Data #10501-INTRO PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

Single Container:	12.25″L	4.75″W	10.5″H
Single Mailback Box:	14″L	7.75″W	15.25″H
Shipping Box:	14.25″L	13.5″W	16"H
UPC Code:	634188105006		
Max Return Weight:	10 lbs		
Units / Pallet:	27		
Total / Pallet / TL:	24 pallets		
Number of Cases / TL:	648 cases		

Wall Enclosure System*

#10502

- One Covidien® 5-quart sharps container
- · One wall enclosure/wall mount unit

*Please Note: System does not include a shipback box.



